25JAN19 PRICE REFORT AmT/MAZ2 19.3.0
17:25:39 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 25JAN19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 25JAN13
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/2/1/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS (US boliars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 11 7.40 4,00 3.40

2nd 2 11.20 1i2.40

3rd 1 4.40

4th 12

Exacta
OFFICIAL . 852.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
11/2 84,80 42,490

Trifecta .
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
11/2/1 184.70 92.35

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.09 PAYS 40.10 PAYS {US Dollars)

11/2/1/12 1341 .50 134,15




25 JANL9
17:42:29(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 25JAN19

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
S0URCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 3

3xrd 11

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/3/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/3/11/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/5

5/3/11/6

$2

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

40.20

.00 PAYS

il7.q0

00 PAYS
846.30

00 PAYS
6444.70

00 PAYS
3171.00

25JAN19

AmT/MA2 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

§1.

$0.

0.

$1.

Place

16.80
5.20

00 PAYS

58.50

50 PAYS
423 .15

10 PAYS
644 .47

00 PAYS
85.50

{Us

{Us

{Us

{us

Show

8.20
3.60
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Bollars)

bollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




25JAN1S

PRICE REPORT
18:07:28 {EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 25JAN13

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

Znd 6

3rd 7

ath 2

Exacta
OFPEICIAL
8/6

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
8/6/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/6/7/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/8

Win

37.40

$2 .00 PAYS
324.00

$1.00 PAYS
3s510.1¢

$1.00 PAYS
12586.20

$2.0C PAYS
840,80

25JANLY

AmT/MAZ 19.3.0

(UGS Doliars)

$1,

0.

0.

$1.

Place

19.80
12.40

0C PAYS

172.00

50 PAYS
1755.05

10 PAYS
1258.62

00 PAYS
420.40

(Us

(Us

(Gs

(vs

Show

13.40
8.60
6.20

Doillars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODOZ
PAGE# 1




25JAN1S9

PRICE REPORT
18:37:00(EST) REPORTING

DATE: Z25JAN19

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 25JAN19

RACE : 213
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/3/i0/1a

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3
$2.00 PAYS
QORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 3
3rd 190
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/10/ALL

Daily Double
OFFLICIAL
B/2

NONE

Win

40,00

$2.00 PAYS
145,490

$1.00 PAYS
2081.30

$1.00 PAYS
il067.50

$2.00 PAYS
288.890

AmMT/MAZ 19.3.0 PRCO0O02

(U8 Dollaxrs)

S1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

22.40
5.20

00 PAYS

72.70

50 PAYS
1040.65

10 PAYS
1166.75

00 PAYS
144 .40

PAGE#H# 1

Show

15.80
6.60
15.80

(US Dellars}

(U8 Dollars)

(US Deollars}

(US Dellars}




25JAN19
19:05:04 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 25JAN19

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 4
2nd 11
3rd 7
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/13
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/11/7
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
4/11/7/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/ALL
ALL/4

a/11/7/12

$2

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

33.40

.0C PAYS

251.8¢0C

00 PAYS
670.10

00 PAYS
3255.80

00 PAYS
50.20
17.60

25JAN13

AmT/MAZ 19.3.0

(U8 Dollars)

S,

$0.

$0.

S1.

Place

14.00
9.40

00 PAYS
125.9¢0C

50 PAYS
335.05

10 PAYS
325.58

0C PAYS
25.10
8.80

(Us

{us

{us

{us

Show

7.80
5.80
2.80

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




25JAN1S
19:34:55(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICGC COMMUNITY
LAUREL 25JAN19

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 9

3rd 2

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/9/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
s/9/2/1

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
4/12

4/5

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

17.00

00 PAYS
145.60

00 PAYS
263.39

00 PAYS
984 .10

0C PAYS
22 .40
250.80

25JAN1Y

AWMT/MA2 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

10.40
6,40

00 PAYS
72.80

50 PAYS
131.65

10 PAYS
58.41

00 PAYS
13.20
125.40

(us

(Us

(Us

(U8

Show

5.20
4.40
4.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1



25JAN19 PRICE REPCRT
20:05:05(EST) REPORTING DATE: 25JAN19

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 25JAN19
RACE ; 18

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/7/4/14
SCRATCEED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVCRITES : 2

AmT/MAZ2 19.3.0

32.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 2 4.60 2.80
2nd 7 3.80
3rd 4
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $41.00 PAYS
2/7 13.60 6.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/7/4 31.20 15.60
Supexrfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/7/4/14 228.70 22.87

Daily Doukle
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
5/2 69.00

$1.

00 PAYS
34.50

(Us

(us

(os

(us

Show

2.490
3.20
6.090

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOCZ2
PAGE# 1




